PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3235954

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
THALES OPTICS LIMITED	04/07/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QIOPTIQ LIMITED	
Street Address:	GLASCOED ROAD	
City:	ST. ASAPH	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	LL17 OLL	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5841408

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 603-668-0300

Email: ipadm@sheehan.com

Correspondent Name: SHEEHAN PHINNEY BASS + GREEN PA

Address Line 1: 1000 ELM STREET, 17TH FLOOR

Address Line 2: PO BOX 3701

Address Line 4: MANCHESTER, NEW HAMPSHIRE 03105

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	42562-17292
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KAREN A. MORIN
SIGNATURE:	/Karen A. Morin/
DATE SIGNED:	02/23/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=Thales Optics Ltd to Qioptiq Ltd (S0385466x7A7A4)#page1.tif

PATENT 503189337 REEL: 035062 FRAME: 0613



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 876004

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

THALES OPTICS LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

QIOPTIQ LIMITED

Given at Companies House, London, the 7th April 2006





PATENT REEL: 035062 FRAME: 0614

RECORDED: 02/23/2015